€. dokladu Datum I€o

6760  2.1.2025 34142941
6761  2.1.2025 34113924
6762  3.1.2025 34113924
6763  3.1.2025 34142941
6764  3.1.2025 34113924
6765  3.1.2025 34142941
6766  3.1.2025 34142941
6767  3.1.2025 52096530
6768  3.1.2025 34113924
6769  7.1.2025 34113924
6770  7.1.2025 34113924
6771  7.1.2025 31661530
6772  7.1.2025 31661530
6773  7.1.2025 33443289
6774  7.1.2025 34113924
6775  8.1.2025 34142941
6776  8.1.2025 34142941
6777  8.1.2025 34142941
6778  8.1.2025 34142941
6779  8.1.2025 46640231
6780  8.1.2025 34113924
6781  8.1.2025 31661530
6782  8.1.2025 44741448
6783  8.1.2025 44741448
6784  8.1.2025 35851546
6785  8.1.2025 34113924
6786  8.1.2025 34113924
6787  9.1.2025 34142941
6788  9.1.2025 46640231
6789  9.1.2025 34113924
6790  9.1.2025 34113924
6791  9.1.2025 34113924
6792 10.1.2025 31625657
6793 10.1.2025 34142941
6794 10.1.2025 34142941
6795 10.1.2025 34142941
6796 10.1.2025 34142941
6797 10.1.2025 34113924
6798 10.1.2025 34113924
6799 10.1.2025 46440534
6800 10.1.2025 34142941
6801 10.1.2025 34142941
6802 10.1.2025 34142941
6803 10.1.2025 44073437
6804 10.1.2025 44073437
6805 10.1.2025 44073437

6806 10.1.2025 44073437

Nazov prevadzky

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
Dr. THEISS SK s.r.o0.

MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

STOMIA s.r.0

STOMIA s.r.o

Ing. Jan Konecny Molitex

MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
AbbVier.r.o.

MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

STOMIA s.r.0

ANMED PLUS, S.R.O.

ANMED PLUS, S.R.O.

THUASNE SK, s.r.o

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
AbbVie r.r.o.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

UNIPHARMA - 1. slovenska lekarnicka akciova spolo¢
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

Reha-CARE,s.r.o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o0.



6 807
6 808
6 809
6810
6811
6812
6813
6814
6815
6816
6817
6818
6819
6820
6821
6822
6823
6824
6825
6 826
6 827
6828
6829
6 830
6831
6832
6833
6834
6 835
6 836
6 837
6 838
6 839
6 840
6841
6842
6843
6 844
6 845
6 846
6 847
6 848
6 849
6 850
6851
6 852
6853
6 854

10.1.2025 44073437
10.1.2025 44073437
10.1.2025 34113924
13.1.2025 34142941
13.1.2025 34142941
13.1.2025 34113924
13.1.2025 34113924
13.1.2025 34113924
13.1.2025 34142941
13.1.2025 34113924
13.1.2025 34113924
13.1.2025 34113924
14.1.2025 34142941
14.1.2025 34142941
14.1.2025 34142941
14.1.2025 34113924
15.1.2025 34142941
15.1.2025 34113924
15.1.2025 34113924
15.1.2025 34113924
16.1.2025 31625657
16.1.2025 34142941
16.1.2025 34142941
16.1.2025 34113924
16.1.2025 44073437
16.1.2025 44073437
16.1.2025 44073437
16.1.2025 44073437
16.1.2025 44073437
16.1.2025 44073437
16.1.2025 34113924
17.1.2025 31625657
17.1.2025 34113924
17.1.2025 34142941
17.1.2025 34142941
17.1.2025 34142941
17.1.2025 34142941
17.1.2025 34142941
17.1.2025 34142941
17.1.2025 34113924
17.1.2025 31661530
17.1.2025 34142941
17.1.2025 35789841
17.1.2025 34113924
20.1.2025 34113924
20.1.2025 34113924
20.1.2025 34113924
20.1.2025 31625657

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o0.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.
MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.
MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.
MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

UNIPHARMA - 1. slovenska lekarnicka akciova spolo¢
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o0.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

UNIPHARMA - 1. slovenska lekarnicka akciova spolo¢
MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

STOMIA s.r.0

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
Interpharm Slovakia, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.
MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

UNIPHARMA - 1. slovenska lekarnicka akciova spolo¢



6 855
6 856
6 857
6 858
6 859
6 860
6861
6 862
6863
6 864
6 865
6 866
6 867
6 868
6 869
6870
6871
6872
6873
6874
6875
6876
6877
6878
6879
6 880
6 881
6 882
6883
6 884
6 885
6 886
6 887
6 888
6 889
6 890
6891
6 892
6 893
6 894
6 895
6 896
6 897
6 898
6 899
6900
6901
6902

20.1.2025 34142941
20.1.2025 34142941
20.1.2025 34142941
20.1.2025 34142941
20.1.2025 34113924
20.1.2025 34142941
20.1.2025 48088846
20.1.2025 34142941
20.1.2025 34142941
20.1.2025 31403751
20.1.2025 34113924
21.1.2025 34142941
21.1.2025 34142941
21.1.2025 34142941
21.1.2025 34142941
21.1.2025 34142941
21.1.2025 34142941
21.1.2025 34142941
21.1.2025 34142941
21.1.2025 34142941
21.1.2025 34113924
21.1.2025 44073437
21.1.2025 44073437
21.1.2025 44073437
21.1.2025 44073437
21.1.2025 44073437
21.1.2025 44073437
21.1.2025 44073437
21.1.2025 52096530
21.1.2025 44073437
21.1.2025 44073437
21.1.2025 44073437
21.1.2025 44073437
21.1.2025 44073437
21.1.2025 31341187
21.1.2025 34142941
21.1.2025 34113924
22.1.2025 34142941
22.1.2025 34142941
22.1.2025 34142941
22.1.2025 34142941
22.1.2025 34142941
22.1.2025 34142941
22.1.2025 34113924
22.1.2025 34113924
22.1.2025 34113924
22.1.2025 44073437
22.1.2025 34113924

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MEDMEDICAL ZP s.r.o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
Celimed

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o0.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o0.

Dr. THEISS SK s.r.o0.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

PHAREX,s.r.o0.

31341187

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.
MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

PHAREX,s.r.o.

MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.



6903
6904
6 905
6 906
6 907
6908
6 909
6910
6911
6912
6913
6914
6915
6916
6917
6918
6919
6920
6921
6922
6923
6924
6925
6926
6927
6928
6929
6930
6931
6932
6933
6934
6935
6936
6937
6938
6939
6940
6941
6942
6943
6944
6945
6 946
6947
6948
6949
6 950

23.1.2025 31625657
23.1.2025 34142941
23.1.2025 34113924
23.1.2025 34113924
23.1.2025 33443289
23.1.2025 44741448
23.1.2025 00602175
23.1.2025 34142941
23.1.2025 34142941
23.1.2025 46440534
23.1.2025 35789841
23.1.2025 34113924
23.1.2025 34113924
24.1.2025 34142941
24.1.2025 34142941
24.1.2025 34142941
24.1.2025 34142941
24.1.2025 34142941
24.1.2025 34142941
24.1.2025 34113924
24.1.2025 34113924
27.1.2025 34142941
27.1.2025 34142941
27.1.2025 34142941
27.1.2025 34142941
27.1.2025 31625657
27.1.2025 31625657
27.1.2025 34142941
27.1.2025 34142941
27.1.2025 34142941
27.1.2025 34142941
27.1.2025 34142941
27.1.2025 34113924
27.1.2025 44741448
27.1.2025 31661530
27.1.2025 34113924
27.1.2025 34113924
28.1.2025 31625657
28.1.2025 31625657
28.1.2025 34142941
28.1.2025 34113924
28.1.2025 34113924
28.1.2025 46440534
28.1.2025 34142941
28.1.2025 34142941
28.1.2025 34113924
29.1.2025 34142941
29.1.2025 34142941

UNIPHARMA - 1. slovenska lekarnicka akciova spolo¢
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

Ing. Jan Konecny Molitex

ANMED PLUS, S.R.O.

TIMED, s.r.o

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
Reha-CARE,s.r.o.

Interpharm Slovakia, a.s.

MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
UNIPHARMA - 1. slovenska lekarnicka akciova spolo¢
UNIPHARMA - 1. slovenska lekarnicka akciova spolo¢
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

ANMED PLUS, S.R.O.

STOMIA s.r.0

MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

UNIPHARMA - 1. slovenska lekarnicka akciova spolo¢
UNIPHARMA - 1. slovenska lekarnicka akciova spolo¢
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

Reha-CARE,s.r.o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.



6951
6952
6953
6 954
6 955
6 956
6 957
6 958
6 959
6 960
6961
6962
6963
6964
6 965
6 966
6967
6 968
6 969
6970
6971
6972
6973
6974
6975
6976
6977
6978
6979
6980
6981
6982
6983
6984
6 985
6 986

29.1.2025 34113924
29.1.2025 34113924
29.1.2025 34113924
29.1.2025 34142941
29.1.2025 34142941
29.1.2025 35789841
29.1.2025 35851546
29.1.2025 34113924
29.1.2025 34113924
30.1.2025 34142941
30.1.2025 34142941
30.1.2025 34113924
30.1.2025 34142941
30.1.2025 34142941
30.1.2025 34142941
30.1.2025 00602175
30.1.2025 35851546
30.1.2025 34113924
31.1.2025 31625657
31.1.2025 31625657
31.1.2025 34142941
31.1.2025 34142941
31.1.2025 34142941
31.1.2025 34142941
31.1.2025 34142941
31.1.2025 34142941
31.1.2025 34142941
31.1.2025 34142941
31.1.2025 34142941
31.1.2025 46640231
31.1.2025 34113924
31.1.2025 34113924
31.1.2025 34142941
31.1.2025 34142941
31.1.2025 31403751
31.1.2025 34113924

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
Interpharm Slovakia, a.s.

THUASNE SK, s.r.o

MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
MED-ART, spol. sr. o.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
TIMED, s.r.o.

THUASNE SK, s.r.o

MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

UNIPHARMA - 1. slovenska lekarnicka akciova spolo¢
UNIPHARMA - 1. slovenska lekarnicka akciova spoloc

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
AbbVie r.r.o.

MED-ART, spol. s r. o.

MED-ART, spol. sr. 0.

PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
PHOENIX Zdravotnicke zasobovanie, a.s.
Celimed

MED-ART, spol. sr. o.



Sidlo
Bratislava
Nitra

Nitra
Bratislava
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Ivanka pri Dunaji
Nitra

Nitra

Nitra
Kosice
Kosice
Krajné 582
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 2
Nitra
Kosice

Rajec nad Rajcankou
Rajec nad Raj¢ankou

Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava 2
Nitra
Nitra
Nitra
Bojnice
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Vrbové
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin

Hodn. spolu Hodn.spolus DPH typ

296,74
225,98
948,11
86,58
1474,77
72,92
8,35
71,40
481,36
948,11
432,27
891,12
208,32
269,20
105,27
5,02
21,92
180,59
32,34
475,85
1160,03
341,92
27,12
368,52
88,16
866,60
564,04
1383,33
475,85
1,60
1601,75
790,65
1 245,56
18,68
152,68
13,73
523,66
866,60
1.020,35
586,74
36,09
8,62
80,16
703,46
558,11
284,66
512,06

311,58 Lieky
243,10 Lieky
995,52 Lieky
90,91 Lieky

1 568,98 Lieky
76,57 Lieky
10,27 Lieky
84,97 Lieky
571,98 Lieky
995,52 Lieky
468,70 Lieky
935,68 Lieky
218,74 Lieky
282,66 Lieky
110,54 Lieky
5,27 Lieky
23,02 Lieky
189,62 Lieky
33,96 Lieky
499,64 Lieky
1 230,07 Lieky
359,02 Lieky
33,36 Lieky
386,95 Lieky
92,57 Lieky
909,93 Lieky
599,22 Lieky
1 452,50 Lieky
499,64 Lieky
1,68 Lieky

1 723,26 Lieky
830,19 Lieky
1 307,84 Lieky
19,61 Lieky
160,31 Lieky
15,24 Lieky
549,84 Lieky
909,93 Lieky
1 088,58 Lieky
616,08 Lieky
37,89 Lieky
9,05 Lieky
85,25 Lieky
753,21 Lieky
598,99 Lieky
313,47 Lieky
552,24 Lieky

identifikacia zmluvy
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Martin
Martin
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Nitra
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Nitra
Bojnice
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Nitra
Bojnice
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Kosice
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Nitra
Nitra
Bojnice

638,66
589,18
371,10
85,66
180,59
-8,22
866,60
1326,79
-30,27
11,24
40,72
866,60
619,42
6,13
77,77
3388,15
40,60
192,92
5 430,97
388,39
417,76
828,40
1016,22
1062,64
325,55
536,45
340,86
618,85
340,86
753,72
190,56
3207,90
34,21
69,76
133,89
11,02
291,09
113,56

1 343,30
1422,72
351,54
52,10
62,17
1761,30
3,14
12,82
21,98
331,79

685,17
631,87
409,26
89,95
189,62
-8,63
909,93
1 402,95
-37,23
-11,80
44,05
909,93
652,42
7,29
81,66

3 575,55
42,63
229,57
5943,17
452,62
438,65
869,81
1078,34
1173,92
353,65
575,09
372,48
661,61
372,48
805,98
200,09
3368,30
35,92
73,25
140,59
11,57
346,40
121,03
1417,32
1513,91
369,12
60,27
73,98

1 906,39
-3,86
13,46
23,08
348,38

Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
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Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Bratislava
Oscadnica 236
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Ivanka pri Dunaji
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Ivanka pri Dunaji
Bratislava
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Nitra
Martin
Nitra

917,40
79,92
3973,03
10,17

1 705,01
2557,30
103,52
156,39
33,28
109,70
985,34

2 554,60
32,88
19,50
37,15
43,44
52,45
151,80
42,20
3729,70
367,99
452,90
292,11
261,51
487,01
596,21
486,11
700,83
237,41
694,61
457,31
189,12
612,10
700,83
142,56
130,00
435,28
158,51
17,36
37,26
3417,80
2 050,68
2010,14
-36,70
-79,70
632,56
215,01
879,18

963,27
83,92
4171,68
10,68
1852,73
2 689,70

Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky

108,70 Lieky
164,23 Lieky
36,09 Lieky
134,93 Lieky

1 044,45 Lieky
2 682,33 Lieky

34,52 Lieky
23,21 Lieky
39,01 Lieky
51,69 Lieky
55,07 Lieky
181,25 Lieky
44,31 Lieky

3923,91 Lieky

395,22 Lieky
485,76 Lieky
319,69 Lieky
282,48 Lieky
524,34 Lieky
639,00 Lieky
523,39 Lieky
747,51 Lieky
253,64 Lieky
742,32 Lieky
493,15 Lieky
204,68 Lieky
652,93 Lieky
747,51 Lieky
169,64 Lieky
154,70 Lieky
463,26 Lieky
166,43 Lieky
20,66 Lieky
39,12 Lieky
588,69 Lieky
153,21 Lieky
111,40 Lieky
-38,54 Lieky
-92,26 Lieky
671,27 Lieky
230,05 Lieky
923,16 Lieky
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Bojnice
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Krajné 582
Rajec nad Rajcankou
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Vrbové
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bojnice
Bojnice
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Rajec nad Rajcankou
Kosice
Nitra
Nitra
Bojnice
Bojnice
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Vrbové
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava

467,47
823,94
43,73

1 462,05
376,88
27,12
16,93
27,24
10,05
595,14
111,05
480,84
-4,64
4,59
10,28
5,02
15,06
5,64
1.068,97
17,79
905,91
-49,95
-152,90
-11,20
-13,46
181,73
298,40
440,89
7,82
81,61
308,89
472,56
1117,84
100,80
749,72
-4,72
240,23
452,91
596,80
1 260,41
34,50
883,23
209,73

1 566,80
74,40
31,81
182,30
1.076,99

492,65 Lieky
866,21 Lieky
45,92 Lieky

1 553,36 Lieky
395,72 Lieky
33,36 Lieky
20,15 Lieky
28,60 Lieky
10,55 Lieky
624,90 Lieky
132,42 Lieky
528,57 Lieky
-4,87 Lieky
4,82 Lieky
10,79 Lieky
5,27 Lieky
15,81 Lieky
5,92 Lieky
1122,91 Lieky
18,68 Lieky
952,79 Lieky
-52,45 Lieky
-160,55 Lieky
-13,33 Lieky
-14,13 Lieky
196,23 Lieky
313,32 Lieky
462,94 Lieky
8,21 Lieky
85,69 Lieky
325,18 Lieky
499,65 Lieky
1 188,58 Lieky
105,84 Lieky
787,21 Lieky
-5,62 Lieky
264,99 Lieky
475,56 Lieky
626,64 Lieky
1 323,46 Lieky
36,23 Lieky
938,77 Lieky
220,22 Lieky
1 645,14 Lieky
78,12 Lieky
37,85 Lieky
191,42 Lieky
1133,72 Lieky
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Nitra
Nitra
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Bojnice
Bojnice
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava 2
Nitra
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra

6,76
1.038,63
22,41
5,55
44,85
100,59
110,20
221,77
-8,64
44,32
406,55
460,35
-5,03
5,63
34,95
41,18
100,18
1762,36
50,12
50,12
259,62
2,56
58,33
734,45
948,11
35,03
152,71
12,75
80,56
469,71
1601,50
-6,82
-130,01
35,39
84,00
188,99
111 652,23

7,10 Lieky

1134,94 Lieky

-23,53 Lieky
5,83 Lieky
47,10 Lieky

118,74
115,71
271,01
-10,28
48,09
427,41
489,73
-5,28
5,91
36,71
49,00
109,53
1 863,04
52,63
52,63
272,60
2,69
62,40
774,91
995,52
36,78
161,95
15,23
84,59
493,20
1690,47
-8,12
-136,51
37,16
103,32
229,24
118 817,30

Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
Lieky
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